
Lydney 2023

Overall Averages 9.2 36.8 333.5

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:34:48 19:33:08 58:20 12.6 47.6 600 1293 601
2 Alex Lyne 0.938 19:04:01 20:04:06 60:05 11.84 41.4 490 1124 522
3 Tom Baker 0.961 18:18:25 19:18:34 60:09 9.97 45.1 450 1226 468
4 Andy C 0.773 395:31 420:46 56:22 10.27 40.9 420 1111 543
5 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:27:11 19:26:02 58:51 9.9 42.4 420 1152 491
6 Pat Macleod 0.693 16:08:40 17:06:32 57:52 9.28 40.9 380 1112 548
7 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:35:55 19:36:37 60:42 9.2 40.2 370 1092 420
8 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:34:39 19:36:33 61:54 8.92 41.5 370 1127 433
9 Rogue Plodder 0.766 18:26:13 19:24:47 58:34 9.34 37.5 350 1018 457

10 Michael Marks 0.840 18:18:29 19:17:55 59:26 8.41 40.4 340 1098 405
11 Mike Chard 0.847 18:16:21 19:15:46 59:25 8.56 39.7 340 1079 401
12 David Palmer 0.686 18:07:33 19:02:27 54:54 7.54 41.1 310 1117 452
13 Andy Stott 0.780 18:34:34 19:35:53 61:19 8.47 35.4 300 962 385
14 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:28:12 19:25:15 57:03 7.39 36.5 270 992 276
15 Shirley Robinson 0.751 18:02:41 19:01:29 58:48 7.27 37.1 270 1009 360
16 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:58:16 19:57:42 59:26 6.06 42.9 260 1165 364
17 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:10:41 19:12:37 61:56 6.52 35.3 230 958 295
18 Martin Adams 0.923 18:28:09 19:28:27 60:18 7.85 26.8 210 727 228
19 0.684 19:02:00 20:11:22 69:22 14.94 13.4 200 364 292
20 0.915 18:37:12 19:55:00 77:48 8.92 10.1 90 274 98

Efficiency rating Averages 9.2 36.8 333.5

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:34:48 19:33:08 58:20 12.6 47.6 600 1293 601
2 Tom Baker 0.961 18:18:25 19:18:34 60:09 9.97 45.1 450 1226 468
3 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:58:16 19:57:42 59:26 6.06 42.9 260 1165 364
4 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:27:11 19:26:02 58:51 9.9 42.4 420 1152 491
5 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:34:39 19:36:33 61:54 8.92 41.5 370 1127 433
6 Alex Lyne 0.938 19:04:01 20:04:06 60:05 11.84 41.4 490 1124 522
7 David Palmer 0.686 18:07:33 19:02:27 54:54 7.54 41.1 310 1117 452
8 Pat Macleod 0.693 16:08:40 17:06:32 57:52 9.28 40.9 380 1112 548
9 Andy C 0.773 395:31 420:46 56:22 10.27 40.9 420 1111 543

10 Michael Marks 0.840 18:18:29 19:17:55 59:26 8.41 40.4 340 1098 405
11 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:35:55 19:36:37 60:42 9.2 40.2 370 1092 420
12 Mike Chard 0.847 18:16:21 19:15:46 59:25 8.56 39.7 340 1079 401
13 Rogue Plodder 0.766 18:26:13 19:24:47 58:34 9.34 37.5 350 1018 457
14 Shirley Robinson 0.751 18:02:41 19:01:29 58:48 7.27 37.1 270 1009 360
15 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:28:12 19:25:15 57:03 7.39 36.5 270 992 276
16 Andy Stott 0.780 18:34:34 19:35:53 61:19 8.47 35.4 300 962 385
17 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:10:41 19:12:37 61:56 6.52 35.3 230 958 295
18 Martin Adams 0.923 18:28:09 19:28:27 01:00 7.85 26.8 210 727 228
19 0.684 19:02:00 20:11:22 69:22 14.94 13.4 200 364 292
20 0.915 18:37:12 19:55:00 77:48 8.92 10.1 90 274 98

Aged Related Handicap Averages 9.2 36.8 333.5

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:34:48 19:33:08 58:20 12.6 47.6 600 1293 601
2 Pat Macleod 0.693 16:08:40 17:06:32 57:52 9.28 40.9 380 1112 548
3 Andy C 0.773 395:31 420:46 56:22 10.27 40.9 420 1111 543
4 Alex Lyne 0.938 19:04:01 20:04:06 60:05 11.84 41.4 490 1124 522
5 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:27:11 19:26:02 58:51 9.9 42.4 420 1152 491
6 Tom Baker 0.961 18:18:25 19:18:34 60:09 9.97 45.1 450 1226 468
7 Rogue Plodder 0.766 18:26:13 19:24:47 58:34 9.34 37.5 350 1018 457
8 David Palmer 0.686 18:07:33 19:02:27 54:54 7.54 41.1 310 1117 452
9 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:34:39 19:36:33 61:54 8.92 41.5 370 1127 433

10 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:35:55 19:36:37 60:42 9.2 40.2 370 1092 420
11 Michael Marks 0.840 18:18:29 19:17:55 59:26 8.41 40.4 340 1098 405
12 Mike Chard 0.847 18:16:21 19:15:46 59:25 8.56 39.7 340 1079 401
13 Andy Stott 0.780 18:34:34 19:35:53 61:19 8.47 35.4 300 962 385
14 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:58:16 19:57:42 59:26 6.06 42.9 260 1165 364
15 Shirley Robinson 0.751 18:02:41 19:01:29 00:58 7.27 37.1 270 1009 360
16 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:10:41 19:12:37 61:56 6.52 35.3 230 958 295
17 0.684 19:02:00 20:11:22 69:22 14.94 13.4 200 364 292
18 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:28:12 19:25:15 57:03 7.39 36.5 270 992 276
19 Martin Adams 0.923 18:28:09 19:28:27 60:18 7.85 26.8 210 727 228
20 0.915 18:37:12 19:55:00 77:48 8.92 10.1 90 274 98

Pts/km

Taunton Ros
Peter Lendvai

Pts/km

Taunton Ros
Peter Lendvai

Pts/km

Taunton Ros

Peter Lendvai


